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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         50.877,00         24.948,99         25.928,01  49,04         24.948,99              0,00  49,04         24.948,99              0,00  49,04         24.948,99              0,00  49,04

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         34.158,00         17.235,76         16.922,24  50,46         17.235,76              0,00  50,46         17.235,76              0,00  50,46         17.235,76              0,00  50,46

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 21.398,00         10.513,67         10.884,33  49,13         10.513,67              0,00  49,13         10.513,67              0,00  49,13         10.513,67              0,00  49,13

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           3.421,00          1.710,73          1.710,27  50,01          1.710,73              0,00  50,01          1.710,73              0,00  50,01          1.710,73              0,00  50,01

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                39.372,00         17.477,56         21.894,44  44,39         17.477,56              0,00  44,39         17.477,56              0,00  44,39         17.477,56              0,00  44,39

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 1.343,00            337,18          1.005,82  25,11            337,18              0,00  25,11            337,18              0,00  25,11            337,18              0,00  25,11

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            150.569,00         72.223,89         78.345,11  47,97         72.223,89              0,00  47,97         72.223,89              0,00  47,97         72.223,89              0,00  47,97

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              150.569,00         72.223,89         78.345,11  47,97         72.223,89              0,00  47,97         72.223,89              0,00  47,97         72.223,89              0,00  47,97

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.500,00          2.197,83          2.302,17  48,84          2.197,83              0,00  48,84          2.197,83              0,00  48,84          2.197,83              0,00  48,84

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    4.000,00            666,01          3.333,99  16,65            666,01              0,00  16,65            666,01              0,00  16,65            666,01              0,00  16,65

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.000,00            216,00          1.784,00  10,80            216,00              0,00  10,80            216,00              0,00  10,80            216,00              0,00  10,80

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          8.750,00          2.779,92          5.970,08  31,77          2.779,92              0,00  31,77          2.779,92              0,00  31,77          2.779,92              0,00  31,77

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00            469,08            530,92  46,91            469,08              0,00  46,91             19,08            450,00   1,91             19,08              0,00   1,91

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          2.336,00         -2.336,00   0,00          2.336,00              0,00   0,00          1.106,45          1.229,55   0,00          1.065,31             41,14   0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                   750,00            747,50              2,50  99,67            747,50              0,00  99,67            107,88            639,62  14,38            107,88              0,00  14,38

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.200,00            182,52          1.017,48  15,21            182,52              0,00  15,21            182,52              0,00  15,21            182,52              0,00  15,21

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                   100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.103,00              0,00          2.103,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                                2.001,00            147,77          1.853,23   7,38            147,77              0,00   7,38            147,77              0,00   7,38            147,77              0,00   7,38

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.000,00          2.848,32            151,68  94,94          2.848,32              0,00  94,94          1.424,16          1.424,16  47,47          1.424,16              0,00  47,47

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         25.000,00         15.204,34          9.795,66  60,82         15.204,34              0,00  60,82          9.407,32          5.797,02  37,63          9.407,32              0,00  37,63

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 85.000,00         36.619,60         48.380,40  43,08         36.619,60              0,00  43,08              0,00         36.619,60   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               10.361,00          7.866,30          2.494,70  75,92          5.417,20          2.449,10  52,28          5.417,20              0,00  52,28          5.417,20              0,00  52,28

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            29.000,00         29.732,20           -732,20 102,52         29.732,20              0,00 102,52          9.616,06         20.116,14  33,16          9.616,06              0,00  33,16

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.800,00             42,40          1.757,60   2,36             42,40              0,00   2,36             42,40              0,00   2,36             42,40              0,00   2,36

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            187.265,00        102.055,79         85.209,21  54,50         99.606,69          2.449,10  53,19         33.330,60         66.276,09  17,80         33.289,46             41,14  17,78

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         187.265,00        102.055,79         85.209,21  54,50         99.606,69          2.449,10  53,19         33.330,60         66.276,09  17,80         33.289,46             41,14  17,78

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 2.400,00              0,00          2.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                      3.011,00              0,00          3.011,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.538.900,00        516.092,17      1.022.807,83  33,54        516.092,17              0,00  33,54        516.092,17              0,00  33,54        511.733,57          4.358,60  33,25

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.544.311,00        516.092,17      1.028.218,83  33,42        516.092,17              0,00  33,42        516.092,17              0,00  33,42        511.733,57          4.358,60  33,14

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.544.311,00        516.092,17      1.028.218,83  33,42        516.092,17              0,00  33,42        516.092,17              0,00  33,42        511.733,57          4.358,60  33,14

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                48.000,00              0,00         48.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL         120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            225.000,00              0,00        225.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              225.000,00              0,00        225.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.107.147,00        690.371,85      1.416.775,15  32,76        687.922,75          2.449,10  32,65        621.646,66         66.276,09  29,50        617.246,92          4.399,74  29,29

****  1742  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.107.147,00        690.371,85      1.416.775,15  32,76        687.922,75          2.449,10  32,65        621.646,66         66.276,09  29,50        617.246,92          4.399,74  29,29
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         50.877,00              0,00         50.877,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         34.158,00              0,00         34.158,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 21.398,00              0,00         21.398,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           3.421,00              0,00          3.421,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                39.372,00              0,00         39.372,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 1.343,00              0,00          1.343,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            150.569,00              0,00        150.569,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              150.569,00              0,00        150.569,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.500,00           -750,00          8.750,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00            750,00            750,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                   100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.103,00              0,00          2.103,00              0,00

      G/51B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                                2.001,00              0,00          2.001,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00         85.000,00         85.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               95.361,00        -85.000,00         10.361,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            29.000,00              0,00         29.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            187.265,00              0,00        187.265,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         187.265,00              0,00        187.265,00              0,00

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 2.400,00              0,00          2.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                      3.011,00              0,00          3.011,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.538.900,00              0,00      1.538.900,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.544.311,00              0,00      1.544.311,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.544.311,00              0,00      1.544.311,00              0,00

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                48.000,00              0,00         48.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL         120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            225.000,00              0,00        225.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              225.000,00              0,00        225.000,00              0,00

***   174201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.107.147,00              0,00      2.107.147,00              0,00

****  1742  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.107.147,00              0,00      2.107.147,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.107.147,00        690.371,85      1.416.775,15  32,76        687.922,75          2.449,10  32,65        621.646,66         66.276,09  29,50        617.246,92          4.399,74  29,29
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***** TOTAL                                            2.107.147,00              0,00      2.107.147,00              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


